
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WATCH THE SPEED 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 559523 4/01715P 4P 3P 2P 3PD23/05/2021

 2 NITRO JAX Weighted points score GUN, 12/08/2023, R3, P 4/1/2M. Craig 552402 3/11505P 2P 2P 4P 6PB17/12/2020

 3 GYPSY Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2D. Hoskins 539836 5/31474P 1Y 8P 6P 4YB10/12/2019

 4 MR. BOURBON Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R11, P 4/1/1B. Spence 540554 4/31468P 5Y 3P 1P 6PD21/12/2019

 5 MAGGIE BRANN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Chapman 549708 3/2816P 6P 6P 6P 4PB18/09/2020

 6 DOUG JUDY Weighted points score TAM, 17/06/2023, R1, Y 4/1/1M. Craig 552406 3/1816Y 6P 6P 4P 7PD17/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 5 305 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BAG A BERGAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/01953P 2P 6P 2P 3PB15/04/2021

 2 MIDNIGHT MACK 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Hoskins 562894 2/11681P 2P 7P 1Y 5PD03/09/2021

 3 SLICK HONEY Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Vella 554968 2/11474P (FEL)P 1P 5P 7PB01/02/2021

 4 MOOSE VILLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. White 551742 1/01472P 5P 5P 3P 4PD25/11/2020

 5 MAMBO HERRERA Grade order Grade 5 5/4K. Vella 543133 1/01173Y 4Y 4P 5P 1YD19/02/2020

 6 RUM NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Craig 552403 3/21115P 2P 4P 6P 8PD17/12/2020

 7 POLLY'S GEM 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Hoskins 558928 1/01054P 1P 5Y 3Y 7PB31/03/2021

 8 STRETFORD END Grade order Grade 5 5/4D. Lee 558628 1/01027P 6P 6P 4P 1PD28/04/2021

 9 RUM RIOT 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. King 559567 2/1964P 1Y 7P 4Y 8PB23/05/2021

 10 ISLA VILLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. White 551743 1/0866P 6P 7P 1P 7PB25/11/2020

 11 CHARLM JUDY Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Lee 557784 1/0718Y 7P 8P 1Y 7YB15/04/2021

 12 KOTAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0626P 7P 8P 5Y 4YD22/06/2019

 13 QUEEN ZEUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0547P 5Y 7P 8P 8PB04/07/2020

 14 SLICK MONKEY Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Vella 554971 2/1488P 7P 8P 8P 8PB01/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUSTY EVENT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 05/05/2023, R1, P M/1C. Edwards 557945 0/0823P 7Y 6P 7P 3PD16/04/2021

 2 SPECIAL ISLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 24/06/2023, R2, 2 M/1C. Edwards 562680 0/0787P 3P 8P 3P 7PB31/08/2021

 3 OSCAR VILLE Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 27/07/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 551738 0/0584PD25/11/2020

 4 ADAM VILLE Unplaced after 1 start BUL, 01/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. White 563669 0/0337PD06/10/2021

 5 FLECHETTE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lee 564318 0/0606P 5P 7P 7P 5PB09/08/2021

 6 MY MY Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/0447P 7Y 8P 6P 5PD21/12/2019

 7 POPPY VILLE Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. White 551739 0/0428P 6P 6P 7P 7PB25/11/2020

 8 SKY SHINE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Lee 565928 0/039(FEL)P 8P 5PB07/12/2021

 9 SNAIL BLAZER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lee 561616 0/0357P 7PB07/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y NG1-4 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 34/291811P 4P 5P 7P 4MD17/05/2019

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/08/2023, R10, M 1/2G. Pickering 526873 23/132862M 4P 1P 3M 2PD19/10/2018

 3 GO FORWARD RAY 2 Last start winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R7, Y 2/1/2D. Hoskins 550468 7/62781Y 1P 3P 2Y 2PD19/10/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 2/1/2G. Pickering 529623 22/142058P 6P 3P 3P 3MD19/01/2019

 5 HERE COMES BUDDY Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R6, P 3/1/1D. Hoskins 542371 8/11627P 4P 7P 3P 2PD01/02/2020

 6 WESTERN HERO Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R12, P 3/1/1C. O'Neil 533646 21/171152P 5P 7P 8P 5MD02/05/2019

 7 RADLEY ERSKIN 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 9/71054P 4P 7P 5P 5PD25/06/2020

 8 WATCH THE SPEED 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/2G. Pickering 559523 4/01715P 4P 3P 2P 3PD23/05/2021

 9 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Chapman 534562 4/01543P 3P 7P 5P 4CB17/05/2019

 10 MAGGIE BRANN 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Chapman 549708 3/2816P 6P 6P 6P 4PB18/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 1 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 02/09/2023, R10, P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 34/291811P 4P 5P 7P 4MD17/05/2019

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/08/2023, R10, M 1/2G. Pickering 526873 23/132862M 4P 1P 3M 2PD19/10/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 2 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GO FORWARD RAY 1 Last start winner TAM, 19/08/2023, R7, Y 2/1/2D. Hoskins 550468 7/62781Y 1P 3P 2Y 2PD19/10/2020

 2 PROFICIENCY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R9, P 2/1/2G. Pickering 529623 22/142058P 6P 3P 3P 3MD19/01/2019

 3 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539598 13/101804P 4P 1P 2Y 8PD30/11/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RADLEY ERSKIN 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547232 9/71054P 4P 7P 5P 5PD25/06/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DEN DEN Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/2B. King 559569 4/32122P 1Y 7P 1P 2PB23/05/2021

 2 MOOSE VILLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R2, P 5/4W. White 551742 1/01472P 5P 5P 3P 4PD25/11/2020

 3 ISLA VILLE 2 Weighted points score NOW, 14/08/2023, R11, P 5/4W. White 551743 1/0866P 6P 7P 1P 7PB25/11/2020

 4 KOTAH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Spence 537358 1/0626P 7P 8P 5Y 4YD22/06/2019

 5 QUEEN ZEUS 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0547P 5Y 7P 8P 8PB04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 5 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MIDNIGHT MACK 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 26/08/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Hoskins 562894 2/11681P 2P 7P 1Y 5PD03/09/2021

 2 BAG A BERGAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/01953P 2P 6P 2P 3PB15/04/2021

 3 POLLY'S GEM 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Hoskins 558928 1/01054P 1P 5Y 3Y 7PB31/03/2021

 4 RUM RIOT 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/3B. King 559567 2/1964P 1Y 7P 4Y 8PB23/05/2021

 5 QUEEN ZEUS 3 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0547P 5Y 7P 8P 8PB04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y M 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SPECIAL ISLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 24/06/2023, R2, 2 M/1C. Edwards 562680 0/0787P 3P 8P 3P 7PB31/08/2021

 2 FLECHETTE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R1, P M/1A. Lee 564318 0/0606P 5P 7P 7P 5PB09/08/2021

 3 SKY SHINE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 19/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Lee 565928 0/039(FEL)P 8P 5PB07/12/2021

 4 SNAIL BLAZER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Lee 561616 0/0357P 7PB07/07/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 08 September 2023

Y 5 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BAG A BERGAN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 02/09/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Lee 557779 1/01953P 2P 6P 2P 3PB15/04/2021
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